10 Yas Ankara il Baraj Gegme Miisabakasi
ANKARA, 14. - 15.6.2025

Yaris 5 Bayanlar, 50m Sirtustu Acik
14.06.2025 - 11:31 Start listesi
UGP 2. ETAP MUSABAKASI KATILIM BARAJI : 47.99
YB
Serilof21
1 Fatma Sedef EKICi 15  Emba Spor Kuliibii 42.87
2 Mina GULMEZ 15  Gordion Spor Kultibt 4276
3 lkra ALPAY 15 Ferdi 41.39
4 Ece Nas PEKDAGLI 15 V.AM.O.S 37.79
5 Eda ERTURK 15 Ferdi 38.34
6 Selen SEYHAN 15 Hacettepeliler 42.75
7 Mira KOSE 15 V.AM.O.S 42.85
8 Pera ONDER 15  Aykon Spor Kulubi 43.14
Seri2 of 21
1 Iris GUNAYDIN 15 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulibt 44.30
2 Aylin Ece BAL 15  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 4412
3 Esen TOPALOGLU 15 Sinav Koleji Spor Kulibi 43.52
4 Belis SOYTAS 15 Ferdi 43.20
5 Alya KAMIS 15 V.AM.O.S 43.34
6 Defne KULA 15  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 43.88
7 Nilda OZTURK 15 V.AM.O.S 44.18
8 Rengim ARSLANHAN 15 Ferdi 44.44
Seri3 of 21
1 Gilce HALICI 15  Gordion Spor Kuliib 45.79
2 Ezgi ERDOGAN 15  Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor KulUbi 45.62
3 Melisa Rilya BAL 15 Hacettepeliler 44.97
4 Kubra SERTTAS 15 V.AM.O.S 44.59
5 Derin ETER 15  Mars Spor Kuliibu 44.63
6 Ipek BERKIN 15  Aykon Spor Kultibii 45.28
7 LeylaTAS 15  Aren Atletics Spor Kulibi 45.65
8 Eda Naz OZBILGE 15 Mars Spor Kuliibi 46.00
Seri 4 of 21
1 Zehra SAHBAZ 15 Ferdi 46.89
2 Nisa YAGLI 15 Aren Atletics Spor Kuliibi 46.59
3 Hira GOK 15  Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 46.47
4 Maya Asya KANTAR 15  Mars Spor Kulibu 46.12
5 Buglem BALLI 15 Ankara Yuzme Kulibu Spor Kultbi 46.43
6 Ecrin Nazlim KARAKAYA 15  Petrol Ofisi 46.52
7 Giines TASDEMIR 15 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 46.73
8 Nehir KUCUK 15  Kulvar Spor Kuliibii 46.99
Seri50of 21
1 Ayca UZMEZ 15 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullbi 47.53
2 Gunes BOR 15 V.AM.O.S 47.39
3 Beren Nisa SITKI 15 V.AM.O.S 47.28
4 Erva Ayse TOPDEMIR 15 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 47.22
5 Nida KIRAC 15 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubi 47.28
6 Almira ALSANCAK 15 V.AM.O.S 47.35
7 Acelya TURK 15  Kulvar Spor Kultibu 47.48
8 Berra Sila BAYIRCIK 15 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kultbi 47.71
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Seri 6 of 21

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Erva BALCI

Doga USMAN

Ayda YUCEL

Nehir OZDEN

Alya KOKSAL

Beren TURGUT
Giines Deren OZGEN
Duru AKYOL

Seri 7 of 21

1
2

w

o~NO 01 b

Feride Elif OZDEMIR
Cemre Seyhan BiLGIC
Karen CIRAK

Zeynep USTA

Nisa Nur YAYLA

Lina Beren ADIGUZEL
Lina ULUCA

Yagmur Ada KUL

Seri 8 of 21

a b~ wNPE

o ~NO®

Ece Beren KIZILER
Beren AKAY

Eylil Ada TEZCAN
Damla ERENER

Sare Seren GUNESOL
Esila Nur HAYDAR
Kayla OZEL

Eylil ATES

Seri 9 of 21

1 Zeyneb Belgiya DEMIRAL

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Asli Elis YILDIZ
Zeynep Ezgi OZER
Eylil ©ZTURK

Asya BABAARSLAN
Gokce ERGISI
Reyyan Elif KOZAN
Ceylan OLGA

Seri 10 of 21

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Doga PINAROGLU
Ela AKYAR

Ipek CEYHAN

Alya SARIKAMISLI
Zeynep Bahar AKSOY
Cemre Arya OZCAN
Meryem Ece FIDAN
Ada Nisa KILIC

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulibt
Ankara Yizme Kulib Spor Kultib
Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kullbii
V.AM.O.S

Ankara Kurt Ytzme Spor Kultibi
V.A.M.O.S

Aren Atletics Spor Kulubi

V.AM.O.S

V.AM.O.S

Emba Spor Kulubi

V.AM.O.S

Aren Atletics Spor Kuliibt

Ferdi

V.AM.O.S

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullibti
Aykon Spor Kulubi

Sinav Koleji Spor Kulibi

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullibti
Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kullbii
Zafer Koleji Spor Kultibi

Ankara Yizme Kulibi Spor Kultibi

Emba Spor Kulubi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kuliibt
Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kuliibi
Aren Atletics Spor Kuldbi

Ferdi

V.AM.O.S

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullibt

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kulubi
Nova Akademi Spor Kultibi

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Orka Swim Team

Gordion Spor Kuliibi

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kullb
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kullibt
Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kullibu

48.57
48.27
48.11
47.73
47.80
48.26
48.29
48.62

48.91
48.81
48.79
48.75
48.76
48.81
48.87
48.91

50.13
49.92
49.46
49.41
49.42
49.68
49.93
50.16

51.76
51.58
51.01
50.26
50.40
51.32
51.72
51.94

52.92
52.67
52.39
52.35
52.38
52.52
52.82
53.15
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Seri 11 of 21
1 Sebnem Nehar BAT

2 Valentina Leyla FERULLO

3 Miray Nur GIRGEN
4 Defne SAFAK

5 Inci MERIC

6 Asya AYHAN

7 Arya Mira AKSU

8 Mileyna Su OZALP

Seri 12 of 21

1 Zeynep Asya SAHAN
2 Beren ALTUNOGLU
3 Ece GOKDENIizZ
Beren HABIBOGLU
Deniz CANTURK
Rana Nezaket YILIK
Lina HERDEM

Bahar CUHADAR

o~NO 01 b

Seri 13 of 21

Birce ATAMAN

Elif Buglem ERBEK
Umay Gokcen KEMAL
Sinem Erva UCARSU
Zeynep Ece BASAR
Eylul SAHIN

Buglem Gul CAYIR
Melinda NADAR

a b~ wNPE

o ~NO®

Seri 14 of 21
1 Lena Defne OGEL

2 Zeynep Ada KOCAOGLAN

3 Defne KARAGIL
4 Adel PAYZA

5 Miray Elif ARAS
6 Eylil USTAOGLU
7 Hiranur KOTANCI
8 Feyza ERSOY

Seri 15 of 21

Ipek KAYA

Beril Ela KURT

Zehra GOKTEPEOGLU
Beril YILMAZ

Zeynep CETIN

Ozge YAVUZ

Bilge OZDOGAN

1s1l Deniz KIZILPINAR

OO O, WNPE

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Ferdi

Nova Akademi Spor Kuliibi

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Sinav Koleji Spor Kulub

Kulvar Spor Kuliibti

Altin Nefes Spor Kulubi

Orka Swim Team

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibi

Ferdi

Ankara Yizme Kulib Spor Kuliibi
Cubuk Belediyesi Engelsiz Spor Kultibt
Zafer Koleji Spor Kultibi

Hacettepeliler

Mars Spor Kulbi

Kulvar Spor Kullibti

Kecidren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii
Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kullibu

Aren Atletics Spor Kuldbi

Zafer Koleji Spor Kultibi

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulibt

Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii

Kulvar Spor Kullibti

Ankara Enerji Yiizme Spor KulUbu
Ankara Yizme Akademisi Spor Kultib
Orka Swim Team

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Baskent Yiizme Spor Kullibi

Aykon Spor Kulubi

Kulvar Spor Kullibii

Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubt
Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubt
Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubt
Ferdi

Kulvar Spor Kullibt

Kecitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubt
Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kuliibi
Ankara Enerji Yiizme Spor Kulbt

54.16
53.84
53.55
53.30
53.42
53.58
53.88
54.35

54.98
54.71
54.47
54.38
54.39
5451
54.80
556.17

56.14
556.72
55.60
55.53
55.60
56.72
55.80
56.20

57.02
56.87
56.64
56.38
56.59
56.84
56.95
57.08

58.30
58.03
57.40
57.31
57.38
57.85
58.21
58.45
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Seri 16 of 21
1 Zeynep GUNYUZzZU 15  Ankara Yiizme Akademisi Spor Kuliibi 1:00.67
2 Arzu Yaren ARPACI 15  Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kultbii 59.80
3 Bilge AYDOGDU 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 59.00
4 Halise llsu BOZDAYI 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 58.95
5 Selmin ULUDAG 15  Ankara Enerji Yiizme Spor Kulibu 58.99
6 Zehra Ceren GULTEKIN 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 59.49
7 Oyki OZKAN 15  Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kuluibl 59.91
8 Zulal Yaren ALMALI 15  Kulvar Spor Kuliibi 1:00.76
Seri17 of 21
1 Zeynep IBiS 15  Zafer Koleji Spor Kuliibu 1:02.80
2 Ayse Ela ERCAN 15 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibu 1:01.70
3 Elif Mina GUNGOR 15  Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:01.17
4 Azra Eylil GUVEN 15 Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kultiibi 1:01.06
5 Eslem Meva GULER 15  Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi 1:01.08
6 Melisa YESILTEPE 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:01.27
7 Eslem SIMSEK 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:01.85
8 Alya Serra CAGAN 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:03.78
Seri 18 of 21
1 Asel YILMAZ 15  Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibi 1:09.12
2 Nehir GURENGIC 15 Ankara Gsm Spor Kuliibi 1:08.02
3 Ipek Vera YOLCU 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:06.32
4 Zeynep KORKMAZ 15 Petrol Ofisi 1:04.40
5 Defne Ece CALISKAN 15 V.AM.O.S 1:04.96
6 Nil ELA 15  Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kuliibt 1:07.25
7 Elif CIGIL 15  Kegcitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 1:08.08
8 Deren ERTUGRUL 15  Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kultbii 1:09.67
Seri19of 21
1 Elif GUNGOR 15  Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii NT
2 Zeynep KUCUKDEMIR 15  Ankara Genglik Merkezleri Spor Kuliibii NT
3 Zeynep Giller DEMIRDAGLI 15  Performans Akademi Spor Kuliibi 1:11.63
4 Ela Asiye OZTURK 15  Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kuliibii 1:10.32
5 Azra Cicek CETIN 15 Baskent Yizme Spor Kullbi 1:10.67
6 Esma Nisa YILDIZ 15  Altin Oran Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibi 1:17.73
7 irmak Naz OZKILIC 15 Altin Nefes Spor Kulibu NT
8 Defne ALTIPARMAK 15 Ankara Genglik Merkezleri Spor Kultibi NT
Seri 20 of 21
1 Zeynep Duru SERIM 15  Ferdi NT
2 Meryem Mihrimah DENiZ 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi NT
3 Derin DEMIRHAN 15 Emba Spor Kulibu NT
4 Yagmur BERKCAN 15 Baskent Yizme Spor Kulubi NT
5 Eflin OZTEKIN 15 Kecioren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubi NT
6 Oykil SEMERCI 15  Ankara Genglik Merkezleri Spor Kuliibu NT
7 Gokce AKCA 15 Baskent Yizme Spor Kullbi NT
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Seri 21 of 21
3 Ayse Ipek TARLA 15 Ferdi NT
4 Elif Sude KAYA 15 Cubuk Belediyesi Engelsiz Spor Kultibi NT
5 Elif Beril OZEN 15 Baskent Yizme Spor Kulubi NT
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